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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Bennett5030
Liberty

9.450 9.200 9.5009.300 37.450
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Smiley5045
Twisters

9.500 8.875 9.5009.450 37.325
1 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Sara Tran5013
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.150 9.2258.575 36.025
3 2 8 3 3 

3 

Shayla Wong5010
Accel

9.050 8.025 9.0509.625 35.750
4 12 1 6 4 

4 

Fallon Abernethy5023
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.750 9.1508.900 35.700
8T 4 5 5 5 

5 

Julia Shalev5009
Accel

9.000 8.725 8.9508.825 35.500
5T 5 6 8 6 

6 

Lauren Levine5044
Twisters

8.900 8.350 8.8258.650 34.725
8T 6 7 11 7 

7 

Teresa Neuendorffer5012
CSC - Great Oaks

8.875 7.450 8.8759.200 34.400
11 13 4 9T 8 

8 

Elysia Lee5005
Accel

8.900 8.150 9.0007.800 33.850
8T 10 13 7 9 

9 

Jamie Hancock5037
Top Flight

8.550 8.300 8.7257.750 33.325
12 7 14 12 10 

10 

Anya Podkaminer5006
Accel

8.250 8.250 8.4258.350 33.275
14 8T 10 14 11 

11 

Emer Gallagher5002
Accel

8.950 8.100 8.5507.550 33.150
7 11 15 13 12 

12 

Kalani Lagrimas5038
Top Flight

8.100 8.250 8.3758.275 33.000
15 8T 11T 15 13 

13 

Anjali Sudan5022
CSC - Race

9.000 0.000 9.2008.275 26.475
5T 14T 11T 4 14 

14 

Emily Forbell5015
CSC - Race

8.500 0.000 8.8758.450 25.825
13 14T 9 9T 15 

15 
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